Fiscal Year
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

Purdue University - Building Design and Construction (OP03)

Square Feet

LEED Gold 351,384
LEED Silver 290,408
LEED Certified 327,050

Project Title Square Feet

Turf Recreation Exercise Center Building Addition 36,559
Purdue Memorial Union Ground Floor Dining Renovation 67,600
Purdue Memorial Union Club Hotel Renovation 129,257
Agricultural and Biological Engineering Renovation and Addition 169,242
Chaney Hale Hall of Science (STEM) 121,166
Griffin Residence Hall North (TSS North) and Meredith South Residence Hall 327,050
Jischke Hall Addition 32,699
Creighton Hall of Animal Sciences and Land O' Lakes Center for Experiential Learning Complex {18 5881115
Football Performance Complex 115,053
Flex Lab Facility 108,928
Bechtel Innovation Design Center 34,465
AG Alumni Seed Controlled Environmental Phenotyping Facility 9,086
Honors College and Residences 351,384
Wilmeth Active Learning Center 170,390

Total Sq. Ft. 1,808,194

LEED Certification

Silver
Silver
Certified

Gold



