## **Purdue University - Building Design and Construction (OP03)**

**Square Feet** 

LEED Gold 351,384 LEED Silver 290,408 LEED Certified 327,050

Fiscal Year	Project Title	Square Feet	LEED Certification
2022	Turf Recreation Exercise Center Building Addition	36,559	
2022	Purdue Memorial Union Ground Floor Dining Renovation	67,600	
2021	Purdue Memorial Union Club Hotel Renovation	129,257	
2021	Agricultural and Biological Engineering Renovation and Addition	169,242	Silver
2020	Chaney Hale Hall of Science (STEM)	121,166	Silver
2020	Griffin Residence Hall North (TSS North) and Meredith South Residence Hall	327,050	Certified
2019	Jischke Hall Addition	32,699	
2018	Creighton Hall of Animal Sciences and Land O' Lakes Center for Experiential Learning Complex	135,315	
2018	Football Performance Complex	115,053	
2018	Flex Lab Facility	108,928	
2018	Bechtel Innovation Design Center	34,465	
2018	AG Alumni Seed Controlled Environmental Phenotyping Facility	9,086	
2017	Honors College and Residences	351,384	Gold
2017	Wilmeth Active Learning Center	170,390	

**Total Sq. Ft.** 1,808,194